
2024/2025 Rovers List

Name League Position E-mail Phone:

Adams, Joanne Tues Ladies, Fri Srs any joanneadams57@gmail.com 780-719-5152

Basque, Guy Thurs Men & Fri Srs lead, 2nd gbassss@hotmail.com 780-267-8456

Blatz, David
Mon Sturling, Thurs Men, Fri Srs, 
Fri Mixed

lead preferred, 
2nd davidgblatz@gmail.com 204-510-6889

Boehm, Brian Wed & Fri Srs 1st,2nd,3rd sbboehm@shaw.ca 780-998-0160

Chambers, Aaron Fri Mixed aaronchambers186@gmail.com
text preferred   
780-396-9290

Dary, Darlene
Tues Ladies, Wed & Fri Srs, Fri 
Mixed 1st,2nd,3rd darlenedary@gmail.com 780-853-7454

Dueck, Irv
Wed & Fri Srs, Thurs Men's, Fri 
Mixed lead, 2nd, 3rd irvdueck@hotmail.com 780-264-8435

Ewasiw, Lotty Mon Sturling, Tues Ladies any No Email 780-307-2993

Gould, Les Thurs Men & Fri Mixed any Les.Gould@plains.com 403-862-7483

Hanson-Wilson, Val Fri Srs any vhansonwilson@gmail.com 780-720-3272

Holowaychuk, Jesse Sturling, Tues Ladies, Fri Mixed lead, 2nd, 3rd jlholowaychuk@hotmail.com 780-656-8010

Kliachik, Donna Mon Sturling, Wed & Fri Srs 1st,2nd,3rd dkliachik@shaw.ca 780-232-9411

Kroening, Greg Thurs Men & Fri Srs any gregk@kromac.com 780-405-0142

Majeski, Lloyd Sturling, Seniors, Men, Mixed any lmajeski@shaw.ca 780-998-9950

Makus, Linda Tues Ladies none 780-998-0050

Miller, Julia Wed Srs any blmiller@telusplanet.net 780-983-2270

Ness, David
Mon Sturling, Thurs Men, Fri 
Mixed any pastordavidness@gmail.com 780-288-4939

Pewar, Nick Wed & Fri Srs lead, 2nd, 3rd npewar1@telus.net 780-554-5301

Powell, Autumn Tues Ladies lead, 2nd ms.autumn.powell@gmail.com 780-886-3492

Reiniger, Shari Tues Ladies, Thurs Ladies
prefer 2nd or 
skip sharireiniger@gmail.com 780-918-8809

Shkolny, David Fri Srs any dshkolny@icloud.com 780-903-8123

Twells, Jack Mon Sturling any jackivytwells@gmail.com 780-998-3499


